U shape sofa - Brandon Kis €1,179.00

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material

Other functions

Leg material
Filling

SKU

366

235

80

42

59

Non pull-out
Right dP==,
Brown

Brown
Alcantara
Adjustable head rests
Plastic

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

17034-UR-56209006




